

Long Valley Volunteer Fire Department Long Valley Community Services District P.O. Box 30226 58880 SR 70 Cromberg, CA 96103 (530) 836-2550 longvalleycsd.specialdistrict.org

Agenda

for the

Long Valley Community Services District Board of Directors Special Meeting Wednesday, July 27, 2022 @ 6:30 pm

Long Valley Volunteer Fire Department 58880 Highway 70, Cromberg, CA

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Review meeting agenda
- 3. Public comment

NEW BUSINESS

- 1. Establish a Preliminary Budget for FY22/23
- 2. Approval of funds for "I AM RESPONDING" app (Chief Peters)

THE PUBLIC IS INVITED TO ATTEND